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TEMPORADA 19/20
12 FASE LARGA DISTANCIA
CLASIFICACION 3000-2000 m.

3000m Libre Senior Femenino

Pos. Nombre

1 MIREIA BELMONTE GARCIA

2 JIMENA PEREZ BLANCO

3 MARIA VILAS VIDAL

4 MARIA DE VALDES ALVAREZ

5 PAULA RUIZ BRAVO

6 CAROLINA PRADAS MEDINA

7 MARILO MARTI BALLESTER

8 ALBA GOMEZ MESIAS

9 PALMIRA CHAPARRO CANELA
10 MARINA CASTRO ATALAYA
11 ITXASO ALONSO FERNANDEZ
12 GIULIA SABELLA
13 ANA VEIGA SOUTO
14 IRENE PEINADO MORALES
15 IRENE ARTILES CARBALLO
16 CARMEN RIQUELME SAEZ
17 SUSANA ALEJANDRA TACHON BOLON
18 JUDITH TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO
19 ARIADNA BONET SOTO
20 NEREA ALVITE BERGARA
21 AIDA BERTRAN IZQUIERDO
22 ESTHER GARCIA DE LA VIRGEN
23 SARA SEOANE BAHILLO
24 LUCIA MARTINEZ GARZON
25 NURIA VERA VALLS
26 YESSICA HERNANDEZ CASTRILLO
27 AINHOA BENAVENTE LOPEZ
28 BLANCA HERNANDEZ GARCIA
29 ANGELA JIMENEZ TOBOSO
30 MARIA JOSE CORBALAN HERNANDEZ
31 MARTA TEVA SANCHEZ

Club
UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA

P1202 - C.D. GREDOS SAN DIEGO

C. N. GALAICO
C. N. LICEO

C.N. MAIRENA ALJARAFE
C.N. DELFIN

C.N. MATARO

C. N. ARTEIXO

C.N. GRANOLLERS

C.N. BARCELONA

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA

C. DEL MAR DE SAN AMARO
C.N. BAHIA DE CADIZ

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.N. DELFIN

C.N. DELFIN

C.N. BARCELONA

C.N. GRANOLLERS

C. DEL MAR DE SAN AMARO
C.N. BARCELONA

C.N. DELFIN

REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO
C.N. CHURRIANA

C.N. GRANOLLERS

C.N. AGUACAN

N.C. TORELLO

C.N. CHURRIANA

C.P. LARODA

UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA
C.N. INACUA HUETOR VEGA

Afo
1990
1997
1996
1998
1999
1997
1998
2000
1996
1999
1997
1999
1998
1994
1996
1996
1999
1998
1999
1999
1996
1999
2000
1995
1999
2000
1998
1993
1992
1990
2000

Fecha
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
14/12/2019
16/01/2020
25/01/2020
12/01/2020
16/01/2020
14/12/2019
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
18/01/2020
11/01/2020
14/12/2019
25/01/2020
18/01/2020
12/01/2020
12/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
14/12/2019
16/01/2020
12/01/2020
14/12/2019
25/01/2020
16/01/2020
18/01/2020
16/01/2020
25/01/2020
04/01/2020
11/01/2020
25/01/2020

Lugar
TERRASSA
TERRASSA
CARBALLO CALERO
TERRASSA
MUAS
Castellon
TERRASSA
CARBALLO CALERO
TERRASSA
TERRASSA
Lasarte-Oria
JUMILLA
CARBALLO CALERO
MIJAS
Las Palmas de G.C.
Castellon
Castellon
TERRASSA
TERRASSA
CARBALLO CALERO
TERRASSA
Castellon
CARBALLO CALERO
MIJAS
TERRASSA
Las Palmas de G.C.
TERRASSA
MIJAS
Tomelloso
JUMILLA
MIUAS

Tiempo
33:21,58
33:35,62
33:02,24
33:50,28
33:55,19
34:53,42
35:53,70
35:10,24
36:04,12
36:17,86
36:23,49
36:38,86
36:40,87
36:59,80
37:02,64
37:04,67
37:33,01
38:20,85
38:33,18
37:54,29
38:57,83
38:17,28
38:32,76
38:42,82
39:53,23
39:20,65
40:27,19
40:08,08
40:43,92
41:35,21
42:13,39

Piscina T. Ponderado

50m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m

32:36,98
32:51,02
33:02,24
33:05,68
33:55,19
34:53,42
35:09,10
35:10,24
35:19,52
35:33,26
36:23,49
36:38,86
36:40,87
36:59,80
37:02,64
37:04,67
37:33,01
37:36,25
37:48,58
37:54,29
38:13,23
38:17,28
38:32,76
38:42,82
39:08,63
39:20,65
39:42,59
40:08,08
40:43,92
41:35,21
42:13,39



